FEE SCHEDULE FOR USE OF
PAVILIONS AND FIELDS AT THE

TOWN OF MOREAU RECREATION PARK
Effective January 1, 2022

PAVILION USE

Town Residents and Tax Payers: There shall be a fee of $20.00 for the reservation of a pavilion at
the Harry J. Betar Park. The person completing the application must be present at the event at all times.

Non-Resident Fees: There shall be a fee of $100.00 for the reservation of a pavilion at the Harry J.
Betar Park.

* Fees are due at the time of reservation and pavilion users will be required to provide
signed hold harmless and Park rules agreements. For group events or when employing
the services of a caterer, DJ, etc., certificates of liability insurance must also be provided.

FIELD USE FEES FOR GAMES

TRAVEL SOFTBALL TOURNAMENTS - Rate determined by % of players living in the Town of Moreau

IN-TOWN OUT-OF-TOWN

Raked and lined 1 time per day: $35/game Raked and lined 1 time per day: $50/game
Raked and lined between each game: $60/game Raked and lined between each game: $80/game
Concession Stand Usage Fee: $125/day Concession Stand Usage Fee: $175/day

Deposit fee of $200.00 for a two day Tournament and $400.00 for any Tournament over
two days must be paid 60 days in advance of the Tournament.

SINGLE GAME FEES - For those using a field along with a pavilion or for scheduled pick-up game

IN-TOWN OUT-OF-TOWN

$35.00 $50.00

LEGION FIELD FEES

IN-TOWN OUT-OF-TOWN

Raked and lined 1 time per day: $35/game Raked and lined 1 time per day: $50/game

Raked and lined between each game: $60/game Raked and lined between each game: $80/game

SOCCER FIELDS/BOWL/ILACROSSE

IN-TOWN OUT-OF-TOWN TEAMS

$60.00/game $80.00/game

TEAM FIELD USE FEES FOR NON-GAMES

$30.00 FOR EACH 1 ¥2 HOURS OF SCHEDULED PRACTICE TIME




